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COPA CATALANA CLUBS FINAL
HOSPITALET, 26/5/2018

Prova 5303 Masc., 400m Lliure Final 17 a 24
26/5/2018 Resultats
Circuit Català de Trofeus 3:52.92 JOLY, DAMIEN ANTIB SABADELL 23/3/2014
Rècord Catalunya 3:51.05 , GOICOECHEA CASANUEVA VICTOR00061 LAS PALMAS G.C. 9/8/2013

Punts: FINA 2018

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

1. PARDO MOYANO, Sigfrid 02 C.N. Premia 4:19.85 607 1
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:36.97 33.75 250m: 2:42.96 32.83 350m: 3:48.37 33.01

100m: 1:03.22 33.04 200m: 2:10.13 33.16 300m: 3:15.36 32.40 400m: 4:19.85 31.48

2. RODRIGUEZ TORELLÓ, Marçal 00 C.N. Igualada 4:25.37 570 2
50m: 30.70 30.70 150m: 1:37.73 34.08 250m: 2:44.52 32.99 350m: 3:51.12 33.47

100m: 1:03.65 32.95 200m: 2:11.53 33.80 300m: 3:17.65 33.13 400m: 4:25.37 34.25

3. RIBES ESCUDÉ, Èrik 02 C.N. Minorisa 4:32.16 528 3
50m: 31.30 31.30 150m: 1:39.22 34.05 250m: 2:47.18 34.03 350m: 3:57.50 35.60

100m: 1:05.17 33.87 200m: 2:13.15 33.93 300m: 3:21.90 34.72 400m: 4:32.16 34.66

4. MOLINI IBAÑEZ, Arnau 02 C.N. Badalona 4:34.87 513 4
50m: 31.02 31.02 150m: 1:39.02 34.46 250m: 2:48.86 35.16 350m: 4:00.58 36.46

100m: 1:04.56 33.54 200m: 2:13.70 34.68 300m: 3:24.12 35.26 400m: 4:34.87 34.29

5. AVELLANEDA RODRIGUEZ, Adrian 02 C.N. Cornella 4:37.00 501 5
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:40.74 35.77 250m: 2:51.17 35.63 350m: 4:02.93 36.03

100m: 1:04.97 33.98 200m: 2:15.54 34.80 300m: 3:26.90 35.73 400m: 4:37.00 34.07

6. REMESAR AGUILAR, Nemo Antonio 83 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 4:42.67 471 6
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:38.40 34.41 250m: 2:46.90 34.38 350m: 4:05.11 43.60

100m: 1:03.99 33.25 200m: 2:12.52 34.12 300m: 3:21.51 34.61 400m: 4:42.67 37.56

7. SARABIA FERNÁNDEZ, Mario 01 A.N. Gramenet 4:42.73 471 7
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:42.33 35.30 250m: 2:54.11 36.53 350m: 4:07.22 36.65

100m: 1:07.03 34.53 200m: 2:17.58 35.25 300m: 3:30.57 36.46 400m: 4:42.73 35.51

8. CID CID, Josep Maria 99 C.N. Tortosa 4:55.79 411 8
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:44.08 36.45 250m: 2:59.05 38.25 350m: 4:17.84 40.00

100m: 1:07.63 35.15 200m: 2:20.80 36.72 300m: 3:37.84 38.79 400m: 4:55.79 37.95


